FGL varies
F.F.L
JGEDBA
TOS 8.000 m
EAVES
TOS 10.000 m
RIDGE
C F H

Discipline
Copyright      Atkins Limited (2011)©
Type Code Drg No.
4. THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN DRAWN IS INDICATIVE.
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION WILL FOLLOW AS AGREED
WITH CCFE.
As
indicated
GA JD GA HL
PROPOSED SECTION 2 OF 2
CONTRACT ISSUE
MATERIALS RESEARCH FACILITY
(MRF)
CCFE
CULHAM CENTRE FOR FUSION ENERGY
5125043 / A / S  / -  / 20.02
Rev Revision Description Date By Chkd    Auth
SCALE     1 : 100
A/20.02
SECTION 22
SCALE     1 : 100
A/20.02
SECTION 44
C2
17.09.14C1 CONTRACT ISSUE RH GHA HL
18/12/13 13.01.14OXF 13.01.14 13.01.14
DETAIL - 1
DETAIL - 2
DETAIL - 1
DETAIL - 2
24.08.15C2 DETAILS 1 & 2 ADDED GP GHA HL